

T.S. 1306 of 2016
Present: Sri Subhasis Ghosh, Judge Bench-XI

Order No. 44

Dated:23.02.2024

P.O. is on leave.

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Parties have taken their respective haziras.

Defendant files photo copy of Hon'ble Court's order be kept with the case record.

To 09.04.2024 for framing of issues.

Judge-in-charge
City Civil Court, Calcutta.