

T.S. No. 1306 of 2016

Present: Sri Manojyoti Bhattacharyya, Ld. Judge, B-XI
(WB-00392)

Order No. 67

Dated:30.01.2026

Today is fixed for D.W.

Both the parties have taken their respective steps.

The Court falls vacant as the regular P.O. has made over charge on transfer.

I am in-charge.

The case is adjourned today.

To 26.02.2026 for D.W.

Judge-in-charge

City Civil Court, Calcutta